BAIN MARIES - Table top
COMMERCIAL EQUIPMENT:	 Manufactured specifically for rugged working conditions.
MODULAR EQUIPMENT:	 All Anvil products have been designed to ensure a modular fit to complement modern kitchens.
QUALITY:			  All components used are of the finest quality.
SPECIAL DESIGNS: 		  All Anvil products are manufactured and ideally suited for restaurants, institutions, school tuck shops,
			   bed & breakfasts, industrial caterers, etc.
BMA1001
BAIN MARIE TABLE TOP  - 1 DIVISION

GAS GRILLER RADIANT  -1500mm  -  PILOT BURNER
SPECIFICATIONS
SURFACE: 	 Ribbed grates
GAS: 	 LPG
OUTPUT: 	 140 000 BTU
DIMENSIONS: 	 1527 x 675 x 350mm
Grill Area:	 1500 x 470mm
PACKED WEIGHT: 	 205kg
REGULATOR:	 NO
GRILLERS - Gas
Note
•	 Heavy duty gas products to be connected by an approved
gas installer
•	 (Flame Failure units shown)
Order Codes: MODELS WITH FLAME FAILURE
FTG0300  - FLAT TOP GRILLER  - 300mm
FTG0400  - FLAT TOP GRILLER  - 400mm
FTG0600  - FLAT TOP GRILLER  - 600mm
FTG0900  - FLAT TOP GRILLER  - 900mm
FTG1200  - FLAT TOP GRILLER  - 1200mm
FTG1500  - FLAT TOP GRILLER  - 1500mm
Note
•	 Heavy duty gas products to be connected by an approved
gas installer
•	 (Flame Failure units shown)
Order Codes: MODELS WITH FLAME FAILURE
GGL0300  - GAS GRILLER RADIANT  - 300mm
GGL0400  - GAS GRILLER RADIANT  - 400mm
GGL0600  - GAS GRILLER RADIANT  - 600mm
GGL0900  - GAS GRILLER RADIANT  - 900mm
GGL1200  - GAS GRILLER RADIANT  - 1200mm
GGL1500  - GAS GRILLER RADIANT  - 1500mm
65
HEATING HEATING
FEATURES
•	 Mild Steel painted